Contact Details for North Newnton Parish Council/Responsibilities

	Name
	Address
	Tel (preferred contact number)
	Email address
	Special Interests/Committee

	Kate Boulter





	The Grange
Bottlesford
SN9 6LW

	
01672 852286
07771 663584 (P)
	kateboulter@nnpc.org.uk (Main)


kateherbert100@hotmail.com

	Vice – Chair
Area Board?

	[bookmark: _GoBack]David Brisker





	1, Bottlesford Corner
Pewsey
SN9 6LJ

	01672 851925

	Dbrisker1@aol.com (Main)

db@nnpc.org.uk


	Vice - Chair
Parish Steward work via David Benson

	Tom Ellen
	
	07770 417662
	tomellen@nnpc.org.uk (main)

Tom_ellen60@hotmail.com

	Defibulator Checks
CATG Representative?

	Marcus Stoneham
	5, Woodbridge Close
North Newnton
SN9 6FB

	07470 535622
	
Marcus.stoneham@gmail.com

	Finance?
Governance?

	Robert Chillcott
	6, Woodbridge Close
North Newnton
SN9 6FB

	07943 222990
	Robertchillcott@nnpc.org.uk  (main)
Robert.chillcott@icloud.com

	Finance?
CATG Representative?




	Gillian Tatum
	The Old Post Office,
Bottlesford Corner,
Pewsey
Wiltshire
SN9 6LJ
	07979 866387
	Clerk@nnpc.org.uk

	Clerk



1

